 RE 18318-23/01.2019, Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
Technical data
Max. operating pressure
port 1 (P)
350 bar (5000 psi)
Max. pressure admitted
port 2 (T)
140 bar (2000 psi)

products are subject to a natural process of wear and aging. Subject to change.
VS-30 | Relief, direct acting guided Dimensions [mm (inches)]
Ordering code
Type Material number
041118039905000 R901113613
041118039910000 R901113614
041118039920000 R901226876
041118039935000 R901113617
Type Material number
041118049905000 R930000148
041118049910000 R930000149
041118049920000 R901127942
041118049935000 R930000151
Dimensions
Leakproof hex. socket screw
OPTION